
 

 

CULTIVATE
 

September 25, 2023

Welcome, Autumn

It seems unreal, but autumn has arrived and is beginning to colorize the
Midwest. It's a bittersweet time of year. On one hand, we're sad to see
summer go. But on the other, there's something so magical about fall. It's time
to cozy up by a fire with gooey s'mores, or decorate a scarecrow to stand
watch in the yard. Autumn's allure draws us outdoors on cool, crisp days to
walk among the falling leaves, arousing pangs nostalgia deep in the soul.

At RP, we are embracing the season by bringing its rich, jewel-tone colors to
life with flowers, pumpkins, and gourds nestled among your flowerbeds,
baskets overflowing with autumn leaves, and wreaths hung on your front
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door. We love to add whimsical touches like hay bales and cornstalks that
enhance the warm ambiance. Give us a call for your personalized autumn
decorations.

 

Garden Steward Team
This week our Garden Steward team will be
focused on regular maintenance services in
addition to the following:

Fall annuals installation

Plant Health Care
This week the PHC team will be applying the
following treatments as weather allows:

Core aeration
Ornamental fungicide on boxwood blight

Contact Information
Feel free to contact your Garden Steward directly with any questions or requests for service. Or
contact our office 847/549-1361, Monday-Friday, 8:30am-5:00pm.
NOTE: We continue to respect physical distancing protocols for staff and client safety until further notice.

Design Team
Joe Haubert: 847/514-8376 / joseph@rosboroughpartners.com

Chris Durley: 847/774-2006 / chris@rosboroughpartners.com

Taylor Lininger: 847/417-0834 / taylor@rosboroughpartners.com

Erika Plascencia: 847/343-7403 / erika@rosboroughpartners.com

Matt Johnson: 224/612-3319 / matt@rosboroughpartners.com

Garden Steward Team
Jose Mercado: 847/417-0841 / jose@rosboroughpartners.com

Terri Thornton: 847/514-8455 / terri@rosboroughpartners.com

Gabe Mercado: 847/417-4350 / gabe@rosboroughpartners.com

Bill Marty: 224/471-7904 / wmarty@rosboroughpartners.com

Plant Health Care
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Lucio Torres: 847/417-1618 / lucio@rosboroughpartners.com

Chief Steward Officer
Phil Rosborough: 847/417-0832 / phil@rosboroughpartners.com
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